Senior Winter 2017 Competition LADDERS
after Round 14, Saturday, August 5

SECTION 1
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
NEWCOMB INC

GROVEDALE INC

WAURN PONDS INC

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
SURFCOAST

ST. ALBAN'S INC

HIGHTON INC

(2X2)

SECTION 2
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
BARWON HEADS INC

HIGHTON INC

GROVEDALE INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
SURFCOAST YELLOW
SURFCOAST BLACK

(MEN)

SECTION 3
Kok kK ok ok Kk k
HIGHTON INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
MOOLAP INC

NEWCOMB INC

GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
POINT LONSDALE

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC

(2X2)

SECTION 4
Kk kK ok kK ok ok
LARA INC
MOOLAP INC
OCEAN GROVE INC
HIGHTON INC BLUE
HIGHTON INC GOLD
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC

(MEN)

SECTION 5
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
HAMLYN PARK INC

OCEAN GROVE INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
GROVEDALE INC

(MEN)

SECTION 6
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
MOOLAP INC BLACK

MOOLAP INC YELLOW
BANNOCKBURN INC
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
ANGLESEA INC

SURFCOAST

(2X2)
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295
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Agn
359
332
355
364
407
407
434
419

Games

For
463
439
424
369
334
261
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SECTION 7
XKk kKk KK K) k%K
WANDANA HEIGHTS
CLIFTON SPRINGS
HIGHTON INC
LARA INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
WESTERN HEIGHTS
NEWCOMB INC

(2X2)

SECTION 8
XKk kKk KK K) k%K
WANDANA HEIGHTS
HAMLYN PARK INC

(2X2)

INC
INC

UNITING

INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN RED
EASTERN DISTRICTS BLUE

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN WHITE

GROVEDALE INC

EASTERN DISTRICTS GREEN

SECTION 9

(MEN)

*hkkhk kK Kk KkK Kk

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC BLUE

LORNE COUNTRY CLUB

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC RED

GROVEDALE INC
MOOLAP INC
PORTARLINGTON

SECTION 10
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
DRYSDALE INC GOLD
EASTERN DISTRICTS
SURFCOAST

MOOLAP INC BLACK
DRYSDALE INC BROWN
MOOLAP INC YELLOW

(2X2)

SECTION 11
Kk kK ok kK ok ok
HIGHTON INC
MOOLAP INC BLACK
LEOPOLD INC
MOOLAP INC YELLOW
GROVEDALE INC
HAMLYN PARK INC

(2X2)
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For
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380
331
285
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210

Agn
217
208
327
343
339
365
375

Games

For
432
416
421
367
364
230

Agn
331
320
330
392
408
449

Games

For
421
434
410
357
356
274

Agn
343
343
330
385
408
443

Games

For
459
438
361
358
331
195

Agn
248
304
350
375
400
465



